
A SIG Classic: Ride 02 Park Ridge (52.1 mi / 2229 ft) Route #33871965

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 East Drive 2.2
R 2.2 Exit Park and continue north on

Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd
0.4

L 2.6 W 117th St 0.0
QR 2.6 St Nicholas Ave 2.2
L 4.8 W 159th St 0.2
S 5.0 Fort Washington Ave 0.9
L 6.0 W 177th St 0.1

QR 6.1 Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QL 6.1 sidewalk & left again onto bridge

ramp
1.3

R 7.4 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 9.4 E Palisade Ave 2.0
S 11.4 @ Circle, continue straight onto W

Palisade Ave
0.3

R 11.6 Knickerbocker Rd 3.0
S 14.6 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Knickerbocker Rd
2.9

BR 17.5 Livingston St 0.7
L 18.3 Blanch Ave 1.8

BL 20.1 Cripplebush Rd ⇒ Washington
Ave

1.6

S 21.7 Poplar Rd 0.7
R 22.4 Rivervale Rd 0.1
L 22.5 Prospect Ave 0.9
R 23.4 Park Ave 1.5
R 24.9 Pascack Rd 0.6
R 25.6 W Grand Ave 0.4
R 26.0 Park St 0.1
S 26.1 S Kinderkamack Rd 0.5

PIT 26.6 Lunch at The Ridge Diner 0.0
QL 26.6 Park Ave 1.1
S 27.7 Ruckman Rd 0.8
L 28.5 Piermont Ave 0.7
R 29.2 Rivervale Rd ⇒ Harriot Ave 2.4
R 31.6 Parkside Rd ⇒ La Roche Ave 0.8

BR 32.4 Elm St 0.1
QL 32.5 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.1
R 32.6 Closter Rd 0.2

BL 32.8 Harrington Ave 0.9
S 33.7 Closter Dock Rd 0.2

Go At On For
R 33.9 TRO Closter Dock Rd 0.5
R 34.4 Piermont Rd 0.7
S 35.1 County Rd 0.2

BR 35.3 Piermont Rd 1.8
L 37.1 Central Ave 0.1

QR 37.2 County Rd 0.4
L 37.5 E Clinton Ave 0.1

QR 37.6 Dean Dr 0.9
L 38.5 E Ivy Ln 0.1
S 38.5 E Hudson Ave 0.5
R 39.0 Elkwood Terrace 0.3
L 39.3 Davison Pl ⇒ Glenwood Rd 0.1

BR 39.5 Lydecker St 0.6
L 40.0 Walnut St 0.6
L 40.6 N Woodland St 0.1
R 40.7 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 41.0 Summit St 0.4
L 41.5 John St ⇒ Clendinen Pl 0.4
R 41.9 Hudson Terrace 1.8
L 43.7 GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R 45.1 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QR 45.1 W 177th St 0.0
QL 45.1 Haven Ave 0.4
L 45.5 W 169th St 0.1

QR 45.6 Fort Washington Ave 0.2
R 45.8 W 165th St 0.1
L 45.9 Riverside Dr 2.8
L 48.7 W 110th St/Cathedral Pkwy 0.7
R 49.3 Frederick Douglass Cir 0.0

QR 49.4 into Central Park 0.1
S 49.4 West Dr 2.2
L 51.6 Terrace Dr 0.0

QL 51.6 Terrace Dr 0.3
L 52.0 Sharp left onto East Dr 0.1

52.1 End of route
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